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Lean Facilitators 

Administrative Services 

Carolyn B. Russell  Senior Operational Analyst                  Carolyn.B.Russell@das.nh.gov 

              

Department of Information Technology 

Robin L. Parkhurst    IT Project Manager                   Robin.L.Parkhurst@doit.nh.gov 

Candice Weingartner    IT Manager                                Candice.Weingartner@doit.nh.gov 

Environmental Services 

Tom Guertin   Compliance Programs Manager    Thomas.V.Guertin@des.nh.gov 

Chris Ialuna                    Staff Development Specialist                 Christopher.D.Ialuna@des.nh.gov  

Linda Magoon                Process Improvement Administrator   Linda.M.Magoon@des.nh.gov 

Health & Human Services 

Jessica Alward           Jessica.J.Alward@dhhs.nh.gov 

Heather M. Barto Manager, Bureau of Program Quality     Heather.M.Barto@dhhs.nh.gov      

Jill Fournier                   Quality Assurance and Improvement Nurse 
                                                                                                              Jill.C.Fournier@dhhs.nh.gov                   
              

Revenue 

Diane Dawson  Tax Auditor         Diane.L.Dawson@dra.nh.gov  

              

Transportation 

Joseph McCue  Health & Wellness Coordinator      Joseph.C.McCue@dot.nh.gov 

Trish Morrison             Right-of-Way Abstractor       Trisha.M.Morrison@dot.nh.gov 

 

Treasury 

Richard Bowen Assistant State Treasurer    Richard.M.Bowen@treasury.nh.gov 
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University System of New Hampshire 

Bonnie Chamberlin     Advancement Services Manager         bchamberlin@keene.edu  

Dagmar Vlahos Senior Process Engineer  Dagmar.Vlahos@unh.edu 

Thomas Lencki, Jr. Senior Process Engineer  Thomas.Lencki@unh.edu 

              

Non-Profit Organizations 

Mindy Huckins   Senior Director of Family and Participant Director Services  

   Gateways Community Services mhuckins@gatewayscs.org 
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